SD card real time datalogger, RS232/USB
PRESSURE METER
Model :  PS-9303SD
Your purchase of this
PRESSURE  METER with
S D  C A R D
DATALOGGER marks a
step forward for you

3-14 DC 9V Power Adapter Input Socket
3-15 Reset Button
3-16 RS-232 Output Terminal
3-17 SD card socket
3-18 Port Connector of Pressure Sensor
3-19 Pressure Sensor Main body
3-20 Plug of Pressure Sensor
8
4. SENSOR TYPE SELECTION
The meter can cooperate with optional  2, 5, 10, 20, 50,
100, 200, 400  bar sensor, new calibration are not necessary
when change the new sensor .
Those different optional pressure sensor are :
* 2 bar pressure sensor, Model : PS100-2BAR
* 5 bar pressure sensor, Model : PS100-5BAR
* 10 bar pressure sensor, Model : PS100-10BAR
* 20 bar pressure sensor, Model : PS100-20BAR
* 50 bar pressure sensor, Model : PS100-50BAR
* 100 bar pressure sensor, Model : PS100-100BAR
* 200 bar pressure sensor, Model : PS100-200BAR
* 400 bar pressure sensor, Model : PS100-400BAR
When change the different sensor ( 2 Bar, 5
Bar, 10 Bar, 20 Bar, 50 Bar, 100 Bar, 200 Bar,
400 Bar ), it should according the procedures
that mentioned in Section 9-7, page 23 to